NORTHERN LAKES CONFERENCE
FOOTBALL 2015

Conference Champions: Northern Elite Predators
ALL-CONFERENCE SELECTIONS

POSITION
QB
Back

End

Center

Guard

Tackle

Kicker

POSITION
Back

End

Linebacker

Lineman

Punter

Offensive Player of the Year:

Defensive Player of the Year:

OFFENSE - FIRST TEAM

PLAYER
Hunter Kaldor

Dylan Neuens
Gavin Maney
Trevor Tupper

Adam Parent
Paxton Boers

Josh Chitko
Garrett Gollakner

Kaleb Riley
Jake Plapper

Tyler Rice
Jordan Schuhart

Adam Parent

SCHOOL
Northern Elite

Northern Elite
Three Lakes/Phelps
Crandon

Northern Elite
Three Lakes/Phelps

Laona/Wabeno
Florence

Northern Elite
Crandon

Northern Elite
Laona/Wabeno

Northern Elite

DEFENSE - FIRST TEAM

PLAYERr
Hunter Kaldor
Adam Parent
Trevor Tupper

Daniel Borchardt
Nacie Calarco

Grant Moll
Kyle Wagoner
Gavin Maney

Tyler Rice
Dominick Belongia
Alex Webb

Kyle Wagoner
Craig Mentz

SCHOOL
Northern Elite
Northern Elite
Crandon

Northern Elite
Laona/Wabeno

Northern Elite
Crandon
Three Lakes/Phelps

Northern Elite
Northern Elite
Laona/Wabeno

Crandon
Laona/Wabeno

Hunter Kaldor, Northern Elite

Tyler Rice, Northern Elite

YEAR
12

11
12
12

12
11

12
12

11
11

12
12

12

YEAR
12
12
12

11
12

12
12
12

12
11
12

12
12



NORTHERN LAKES CONFERENCE
FOOTBALL 2015

POSITION

QB
Back
End

Guard
Tackle

Kicker

POSITION
Back

End

Linebacker

Lineman

Punter

ALL-CONFERENCE SELECTIONS

OFFENSE - SECOND TEAM

PLAYER
Kyle Wagoner
Ryan Brauer

Camron Fredrick
Alex Dumke

Kyle Tinsman
Bobby Pfieffer
Teddy Sonnenberg

Kyle Wagoner

SCHOOL
Crandon
Laona/Wabeno

Elcho/White Lake
Northern Elite

Laona/Wabeno

Crandon
Northern Elite

Crandon

DEFENSE - SECOND TEAM

PLAYER

Ryan Brauer
Paxton Boers
Talor Walentowski

Joe Glime
Dylan Houts

Dylan Neuens
Jordan Schuhart
Riley Wagoner

Garrett Gollakner
Jaden Streu
Luke Conway

Adam Parent

SCHOOL
Laona/Wabeno
Three Lakes/Phelps
Crandon

Florence
Laona/Wabeno

Northern Elite
Laona/Wabeno
Crandon

Florence
Florence
Crandon

Northern Elite

YEAR
12
12

12
11

11

12
12

12

YEAR
12
11
12

11
10

10
12
10

12
12
10

12



NORTHERN LAKES CONFERENCE

FOOTBALL 2015
ALL-CONFERENCE SELECTIONS

POSITION
QB

Offensive Back

Offensive End
Offensive Tackle

Defensive Lineman

Punter

HONORABLE MENTION

PLAYER

Chris Schewe
Brandon Moravec

Dylan Houts

Riley Wagoner
Gary Doemel
Talor Walentowski

Luke Conway

John Doane
Jesse Littleton

Jake Forsyth

SCHOOL

Elcho/White Lake
Laona/Wabeno

Laona/Wabeno
Crandon
Elcho/White Lake
Crandon

Crandon

Crandon
Crandon

Three Lakes/Phelps

YEAR

11
11

10
10
11
12
10

10
11

11



